60” Industrial Ceiling Fan
part # CP60DW10N
General
Size: 60”
Finish: black
Blades: 3 black metal straight blades
Downrod: 16” x 1” OD
Forward and reverse
DC Motor: 145mm x 15mm
0.6 amps, 120 volt, 60 hz, 270 rpm
CFM: 8944, CFM/W: 259
Lead wires: 14”
Water resistant
Downrod mount
Fan height from ceiling: 27”
Rubber gasket and stainless steel screws included
Requires wall control #RREM-DCQ014-W to operate - sold
separately
Packaging
Colour box: 28.15” x 9.26” x 9.06” (715 x 235 x 230mm)
Colour box weight: 19.40 lbs (8.80 kgs)
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: Motor - Limited 10 year
        Fixture - Limited 1 year
cCSAus
Fan blades must be at a minimum of 10 feet from the floor
Fully compliant with NRCan and DOE regulations
TITLE 20 compliant
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks